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Sprague-Goodman
INSULATED TUNING TOOLS
HARDENED AND PLATED STEEL TIPS
TOUGH MOLDED PLASTIC BODIES

ENGINEERING BULLETIN

SG-206E
Supercedes SG-206D

SPRAGUE-GOODMAN ELECTRONICS, INC., 1700 SHAMES DRIVE, WESTBURY, NY 11590 • TEL: 516-334-8700 • FAX: 516-334-8771 • E-MAIL: info@spraguegoodman.com

MODELS GTT-5, GTT-5G, (Nylon Bodies)
MODELS GTT-6, GTT-6G, (AntistaticBodies)

1.0
25

2.5
64 0.11

2.8
DIA

STEEL SCREWDRIVER TIP

0.015
0.380.25

6.4
HEX

0.063
1.6

0.10
2.5

W (GTT-5, -6)

0.087
2.2

W (GTT-5G, -6G)

0.75
19

2.5
64

PLASTIC SCREWDRIVER TIP

0.014
0.360.25

6.4
HEX

11

0.11
2.8

DIA

1.1
27

2.5
64

PLASTIC SCREWDRIVER TIP

11
0.014
0.360.25

6.4
HEX

0.11
2.8

DIA

1.0
25

2.5
64

0.080
2.0

DIA

STEEL SCREWDRIVER TIP

0.015
0.380.25

6.4
HEX

0.078
2.0

W

0.10
2.5

1.0
25

2.5
64

0.080
2.0

DIA

STEEL SCREWDRIVER TIP

0.015
0.38

0.25
6.4

HEX0.063
1.6

W

0.10
2.5

0.078
2.00.047

1.2

TIP DETAIL FOR GTT-11

45° CHAMFER 
TYP

+0.000
–0.003
+0.000
–0.076

1.0
25

5.00
127

THK

STEEL HEX TIP

0.11
2.8

0.050
1.3

0.063
1.6

STEEL SCREWDRIVER TIP
0.100
2.54

0.015
0.38

x

0.25
6.4

HEX

1.0
25

0.063
1.6

DIA

W

0.11
2.8 DIA

MODEL GTT-5X (All Nylon)
MODEL GTT-6X (All Antistatic)

MODEL GTT-5XL (All Nylon, Long Shaft)
MODEL GTT-6XL (All Antistatic, Long Shaft)

MODEL GTT-7 (Nylon Body)
MODEL GTT-8 (Antistatic Body)

MODEL GTT-9, GTT-11 (Nylon Body)
MODEL GTT-10, GTT-12 (Antistatic Body)

MODEL JFD-5284 MODEL JFD-5284Z

0.125
3.18

3.19
81.0

THK

0.25
6.4

STEEL SCREWDRIVER TIP
0.100
2.54

0.015
0.38

x

1.0
25

0.063
1.6

HEX
0.11
2.8

DIA

THK

PLASTIC SCREWDRIVER TIP
0.187
4.75

0.020
0.51

x

0.187
4.75

DIA

0.031
0.79

W

W

Supplied with pocket clip. Supplied with pocket clip.

All dimensions are in / mm.
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INSULATED TUNING TOOLS SG-206E

PLASTIC HANDLE
FERRULE & TIP

0.44
11

2.25
57.2

5.25
133

0.188
4.78 DIA

0.062
1.6

0.125
3.180.75

19

0.25
6.4 DIA

0.118
3.00

DIA

0.020
0.51

THK

SCREWDRIVER TIP

DIA

PLASTIC HANDLE

STEEL INSERT

0.44
11

2.25
57.2 5.00

127

0.188
4.78 DIA

0.047
1.2

1.5
38

0.100
2.540.117

2.97 DIA
0.015
0.38

DIA

PLASTIC HANDLE

STEEL INSERT

0.44
11

2.25
57.2

5.00
127

0.188
4.78 DIA

0.047
1.2

1.5
38

0.087
2.20.117

2.97 DIA
0.015
0.38

DIA

PLASTIC HANDLE

STEEL INSERT

0.44
11

2.25
57.2

5.00
127

0.188
4.78 DIA

0.082
2.1

1.5
38

0.087
2.20.117

2.97 DIA
0.015
0.38

DIA

PLASTIC HANDLE

STEEL ADAPTER

0.44
11

2.25
57.2

5.00
127

0.188
4.78 DIA

0.031
0.791.5

38

0.117
2.97 DIA 0.094

2.4

0.14
3.6

DIA

DIA

0.015
0.38

DIA

MODEL JFD-7104-1

MODEL JFD-7104-5

MODEL JFD-7104-8

MODEL JFD-7104-8A

MODEL JFD-7104-9

All dimensions are in / mm.
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JFD-7104 SERIES

MODEL 
JFD-7104-1

MODEL 
JFD-7104-5

MODEL 
JFD-7104-8

MODEL 
JFD-7104-9
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